
Mt. Everett Boys XC Meet 10/10/2020

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Mount Greylock 00:19:40.81 15

2 Mount Everett 00:25:05.86 50

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Mt. Everett Boys XC Meet 10/10/2020

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Mount Greylock 00:19:40.81 24 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 150 Oliver Swabey 00:18:16.94 1

2 2 137 Charles McWeeny 00:18:58.13 2

3 3 129 Ezra Holzapfel 00:19:57.15 3

4 4 152 Parker Winters 00:20:25.52 4

5 5 128 Gabriel Gerry 00:20:46.31 5

6 6 127 Michael Faulkner 00:20:50.03 (6)

7 7 142 Andrew Petropulos 00:21:28.70 (7)

2 Mount Everett 00:25:05.86 7 50

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 205 Matthew Lowe 00:23:28.31 8

2 20 201 Micah Ketchen 00:24:32.36 9

3 21 207 Benjamin Vella 00:25:12.96 10

4 23 203 Charles Vion 00:25:43.44 11

5 25 204 Dominic Germain 00:26:32.25 12

6 26 206 Guthrie Davis 00:26:37.95 (13)

7 31 200 Blake Siter 00:30:07.22 (14)

Berkshire Running Center Printed: 10/10/2020 10:09:01 AM Page: 2 of 3



Mt. Everett Boys XC Meet 10/10/2020

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 150 Oliver Swabey FR 00:18:16.94 Mount Greylock

2 2 137 Charles McWeeny SR 00:18:58.13 Mount Greylock

3 3 129 Ezra Holzapfel SO 00:19:57.15 Mount Greylock

4 4 152 Parker Winters JR 00:20:25.52 Mount Greylock

5 5 128 Gabriel Gerry SR 00:20:46.31 Mount Greylock

6 (6) 127 Michael Faulkner SR 00:20:50.03 Mount Greylock

7 (7) 142 Andrew Petropulos FR 00:21:28.70 Mount Greylock

8 0 132 Ryan Keating FR 00:21:29.07 Mount Greylock

9 0 138 Rafael Mellow-Bartels 8th 00:21:34.86 Mount Greylock

10 0 126 Finn Ellingwood SR 00:21:48.90 Mount Greylock

11 0 120 William Apotsos 7th 00:22:12.11 Mount Greylock

12 0 123 Everett Crowe 7th 00:22:23.20 Mount Greylock

13 0 143 Quinlan Repetto FR 00:22:23.33 Mount Greylock

14 0 140 Teague Murphy JR 00:22:25.12 Mount Greylock

15 0 121 Jude Bakija FR 00:22:32.01 Mount Greylock

16 0 145 Foster Savitsky SO 00:23:12.30 Mount Greylock

17 8 205 Matthew Lowe 8th 00:23:28.31 Mount Everett

18 0 148 Noah Shin SO 00:24:17.10 Mount Greylock

19 0 151 Vincent Welch FR 00:24:19.52 Mount Greylock

20 9 201 Micah Ketchen JR 00:24:32.36 Mount Everett

21 10 207 Benjamin Vella 7th 00:25:12.96 Mount Everett

22 0 130 William Igoe 8th 00:25:38.74 Mount Greylock

23 11 203 Charles Vion SO 00:25:43.44 Mount Everett

24 0 134 Will Marsh SO 00:25:58.88 Mount Greylock

25 12 204 Dominic Germain 8th 00:26:32.25 Mount Everett

26 (13) 206 Guthrie Davis 7th 00:26:37.95 Mount Everett

27 0 125 Maxwell Easton 7th 00:28:45.01 Mount Greylock

28 0 135 Patrick McConnell SO 00:28:46.38 Mount Greylock

29 0 124 Matthew Daley FR 00:29:48.63 Mount Greylock

30 0 147 Krish Sharma SO 00:29:56.56 Mount Greylock

31 (14) 200 Blake Siter SR 00:30:07.22 Mount Everett
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